	<u>CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP AND DEDICATION</u>	CERTIFICATE OF PAYMENT OF LOCAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
	HEREON AND THAT WE HEREBY ADOPT THIS PLAN OF SUBDIVISION WITH OUR FREE CONSENT AND DEDICATE ALL STREETS, ALLEYS, WALKS, PARKS AND OTHER OPEN SPACES TO	FOR THE CITY & BORDUGH OF SITKA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT, ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF THE CITY & BORDUGH OF SITKA, THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY IS CARRIED ON THE
	DATE DWNER (SIGNATURE)	ALL L.I.D.'S ASSESSED AGAINST SAID LANDS AND IN FAVOR OF THE CITY & BORDUGH
П. 10. 10. 2010.     0. CONSTRUCTION.     0. CONSTRUCTION.       The description of the STREET     0. CONSTRUCTION.       The description of the STREET STREET.     0. CONSTRUCTION.       The description of the STREET.     0. CONSTRUCTION.		20, AT SITKA, ALASKA.
THE DESCRIPTION OF ADDRESS OF THE A	US UF AMERICA STATE OF ALASKA My commission evenes	FINANCE DIRECTOR, CITY AND BORDUGH OF SITKA
MUCH Next ALL       APPCULERED TO RETAIN A LANGE STATUS         MUCH AND ALL       MUCH AND ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL AL	THE UNDERSIGNED, A NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR THE STATE OF ALASKA, DULY	ASPHALT
	WITHIN PLAT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT SIGNED THE SAME	LOT 3
	HEREIN WRITTEN.	SLAND STANDER
	(STATE OF ALASKA) (FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT) I THE UNDERSIGNED, BEING DULY APPOINTED AND QUALIFIED, AND ASSESSOR FOR THE CITY & BORDUGH OF SITKA, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS IN MY POSSESSION, THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY IS CARRIED ON THE TAX	MONUMENT D DF POSITIO N 83°51'34"
	AND THAT ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS IN MY POSSESSION, ALL TAXES ASSESSED AGAINST SAID LANDS AND IN FAVOR OF THE CITY & BORDUGH OF SITKA ARE PAID IN FULL; THAT CURRENT TAXES FOR THE YEAR 20 WILL BE DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, 20 DATED THIS	10° 28 LOT 54
		CHOP BLOCK
	COMPLY WITH THE SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS OF THE CITY & BOROUGH OF SITKA PLATTING BOARD, AND THAT SAID PLAT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE BOARD BY PLAT RESOLUTION NO. DATED20, AND THAT THE PLAT SHOWN HEREON HAS BEEN APPROVED FOR RECORDING IN THE OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT	LOT 4
	DATE CHAIRMAN, PLATTING BOARD	
L HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SUBDIVISION PLAT SHOWN HEREON HAS BEEN FOUND TO COMPLY WITH THE SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS OF THE CITY & BORDIGH OF SITAA ASSEMBLY AND THAT THE PLAT SHOWN HEREON HAS BEEN APPRIVED FOR RECORDING IN THE DIFFICE OF THE DISTRICT COURT, EX DIFFICIOL RECORDER, SITKA, ALASKA. DATE MAYOR CITY AND BOROUGH CLERK CITY AND BOROUGH CLERK CONTO SURVESING (907) 747-6700 215-F SMITH STREET, SITKA, AK MAILING ADDRESS - 2007 CASCADE CREEK RIDAD, SITKA, AK 99835 BY DATE REV. DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE	SECRETARY	
CITY AND BORDUGH CLERK  CITY AND BORDUGH CLERK  NORTH 57*  LOND SURVEYING  (907) 747-6700 215-F SMITH STREET, SITKA, AK MAILING ADDRESS - 2007 CASCADE CREEK RDAD, SITKA, AK 99835  BY DATE REV. DESCRIPTION DF CHANGE  OTHER	I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SUBDIVISION PLAT SHOWN HEREON HAS BEEN FOUND TO COMPLY WITH THE SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS OF THE CITY & BOROUGH OF SITKA ASSEMBLY AS RECORDED IN MINUTE BOOK PAGE DATED 20, AND THAT THE PLAT SHOWN HEREON HAS BEEN APPROVED FOR RECORDING IN THE	
NORTH 57*         LOND SURVEYING         (907) 747-6700 215-F SMITH STREET, SITKA, AK MAILING ADDRESS - 2007 CASCADE CREEK RIDAD, SITKA, AK 99835	DATE MAYOR	
(907) 747-6700 215-F SMITH STREET, SITKA, AK         MAILING ADDRESS - 2007 CASCADE CREEK ROAD, SITKA, AK 99835	CITY AND BORDUGH CLERK	
LAND SURVEYING         (907) 747-6700 215-F SMITH STREET, SITKA, AK         MAILING ADDRESS - 2007 CASCADE CREEK RDAD, SITKA, AK 99835             BY       DATE         RA		DES.
(907) 747-6700     215-F     SMITH STREET, STIKA, AK       MAILING ADDRESS - 2007 CASCADE CREEK ROAD, SITKA, AK 99835     BY     DATE     REV.     DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE		DRAY A 49 TH A CHEI DATE
	MAILING ADDRESS - 2007 CASCADE CREEK ROAD, SITKA, AK 99835	REV. DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE

